Septem POPPETCIAL COPYS 1

WARRANTY DEED

Statutory (ILLINOIS)

(individual to individual)

3565517

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	the state of the section of the sect
THE GRANTOR Jack Bronstein and Diane P.	
of the City of Des Flaines County of Cook for and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100and other valuable consideration	
CONVEY and WARRANT to Cathoring V.	
#104, 722 Graceland,	DANDRUSS OF GRANTUR) Des Plaines, IL 60016
·	<u> </u>
the following described Real Estate situated in the County of State of Illinois, to wit:	in the
ITEM 1: Unit 104 as described in survey delineated on and attached to and a part of a Declaration of Condominium Ownership registered on the 21st day of January, 1977 as Document Ember 2917700.	
ITEM 2: An undivide 2.05% interest (except the Units delineated and described in said survey) in and to the following described premises: Lots 4 and 5, all in Block 7 in Parson and Lee's Addition to Des Plaines, being a Subdivision of parts of Section 17 and 20, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian.	
$O_{\mathcal{F}}$	### 127 8 4 .
Subject to: General Real Estate Takes for 1986 and subsequent years:	
	(it)
	ប៉ុន្តិ៍
Tax No.: 09 17 423 028 1004 W	
	(many)
hereby releasing and walving all rights under and by virtue of the b	Romestend Exemption Laws of the State
of Illinois.	iomestend Exemption Laws of the State
•	E E
7th	Nover ber
DATED this 7th day of Jad Browitin (Sent)	19
lad Brouten (Sant)	lesse & Rolling - (Sout)
PLEASE Jack Bronstein	Diane P. Broratein
PRINTOR	
HELOW (Soul)	(Sent)
SIGNATURE(S)	
State of Illinois, County ofss.	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY Jack Bronstein and Diane P.	Rronstein, his wife.
personally known to me to be the same pe	
mpress subscribed to the foregoing instrument,	
and acknowledged that they signed,	sealed and delivered the said instrument
ns <u>their</u> free and voluntary actions the release and walver of	et, for the uses and purposes therein set
Given under my hand and official seal, this 7th	I
Commission expires Nov. 16, 1987 Richard A. Nelson, P.O.	NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by	.,
(NAME AND ADDRESS)	
	DRESS OF PROPERTY. Catherine V. Corcoran #114, 722 Graceland,
(Namo)	Des Plaines, IL 60016
MAIL TO:	III ABOVE ADDRISS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES VLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
1	NLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. IND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

THE STANKE OF TH

3565511

OR RECORDER'S

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

(City, State and Zip)

(Address)

UNOFFICI Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL GEORGE E. COLE® oTo 1 " DURLICATE Submit Wife BELICE TALAGA THAMLIN Accress L Agon's parts to PARK RIOGE, ILL 60068 3565517 3565517 S. Harris County Clark's Office